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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23: EVEN SEMESTER 

 
Class room: SH 3-5 

 
 

   
 

Day 08.00-08.50 
am 

08.50-09.40 am 09.40 -10.30 am  
 
 
 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

10.50-
11.40 am 

11.40 am-
12.30 pm 

12:30- 

01:20pm 

MON FEM FEM(T) 
DM 

SA (SH 3-2) 
CM CM LAB 

TUE DMC PD 
DM 

SA (SH 3-2) 
PD(T) CM CM(T) 

WED PD CM LAB FEM DMC DMC(T) 

THU CM 
FEM LAB 

(BIII-224) 
DMC PD Mini Project 

FRI FEM 
FEM LAB 

(BIII-224) 
- 

SAT -  

 

 
 

Course 
 

Course Code & Course Name  Course Faculty 

FEM : P20DE201: Finite Element Methods : Smt. P. Anitha 

CM : P20DE202: Mechanics of Composite Materials : Sri V Srikanth 

PD : P20DE203 : Product design : Sri V. Rakesh 

DMC  P20DE204B: Design of Machine Components : Sri S. Sripathy 

DM : P20AC208D: Disaster Management : Sri S.Ashok 

FEM LAB : P20DE205: FEM Lab : Smt. P. Anitha 

CM LAB : P20DE206: Composite Materials Lab : Dr.M.Om Prakash 

PROJ : P20DE206 : Mini Project with Seminar : DPGRC(ME) 

 
 
 

w.e.f: 12.06.2023  Class Teacher:Smt. P. Anitha 
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